© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet
Cisco Transport Node
Controller and Transport
Shelf Controller Cards
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 13
Contents
Product Overview 3

TNCS-2O 11.0 or later 11.0 or later 11.0 or later - -
Shelf-slot compatibility 1 and 17 1 and 8 1 1 and 8 1
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists the ordering information for the Cisco ONS 15454 TNC, TSC, TNCE, TSCE, and NCS 2000
Series TNCS cards. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 5. To
download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 13
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
NCS 2000 Transport Node Controller w/2xOTDR/OSC, version 2 NCS2K-TNCS-2O-K9=
NCS 2000 Transport Node Controller, version 2 NCS2K-TNCS-2-K9=
NCS 2000 Transport Node Controller w/2x OTDR/OSC NCS2K-TNCS-O-K9=
Transport Node Controller for NCS 2002, 2006 and 2015 chassis NCS2K-TNCS-K9=
Transport Node Controller for M2, M6 chassis 15454-M-TNC-K9=
Transport Shelf Controller for M2, M6 chassis 15454-M-TSC-K9=
Enhanced Transport Node Controller for M2, M6, CPT200, CPT600 15454-M-TNCE-K9=
Enhanced Transport Shelf Controller for M2, M6, CPT200, CPT600 15454-M-TSCE-K9=